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SON  Clear 2K
70Watt  E27-Enclosed  Fixture 

HPS70/ED Product Number 1610030162

Lamp Type ED Type High Pressure Sodium Lamp 

Control Gear Ballast + Ignitor

Performance Data 

Wattage: 
Initial lumens: 
Oper. current: 
Oper. voltage: 
Avg. Life: 
Correlated Color Temperature K (CCT): 
Oper.Pos: 

70 Watt 
6000 Lm 
0.98 A
90 V
24000 Hrs
2000 K
U

Finish: Clear

Physical Data 

Base:
Bulb:
Bulb Diameter: 
Max. Overall Length (MOL): 
Max. Base Temperature (℃):
Max. Bulb Temperature (℃):

E27
E70
71mm 
155mm 

 190 
 400 
Enclosed Rated E27Fixture Type:

Packaging Specification 

QTY Per Box:
Gross Box Weight (kg):

24
3.6

Box Dimensions (cm): 45.4×30.6×18.6

Revision:

NOTE:


